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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/06/2015 7:45 am AHSGE Test Week Madison County Board Of Education/Central Office
Tue 07/07/2015 All Day AHSGE Test Week Madison County Board Of Education/Central Office
Wed 07/08/2015 All Day AHSGE Test Week Madison County Board Of Education/Central Office
Thu 07/09/2015 All Day AHSGE Test Week Madison County Board Of Education/Central Office
Fri 07/10/2015 All Day AHSGE Test Week Madison County Board Of Education/Central Office
Sat 09/12/2015 7:30 am ACT Test Date Sparkman High School
Sat 09/26/2015 8:30 am AP English Student Prep Session (HGHS/SHS) English Hall

Academic Halls
Cafeteria
Sparkman High School

Wed 09/30/2015 8:45 am ASVAB Cafeteria
Wed 10/14/2015 8:30 am PSAT Sparkman High School
Sat 10/24/2015 7:30 am ACT Test Date Sparkman High School
Fri 10/30/2015 8:45 am ASVAB Interpretation Cafeteria
Fri 11/06/2015 8:45 am ASVAB - 2nd Administration Library
Sat 12/12/2015 7:30 am ACT Test Date Sparkman High School
Thu 12/17/2015 All Day Half Day - School Dismisses at 11:31 after Final Exams Sparkman High School
Thu 12/17/2015 8:30 am FINAL EXAMS for 1st & 2nd Period (during regular class

times)
Sparkman High School

Fri 12/18/2015 All Day Half Day - School Dismisses at 11:31 after Final Exams Sparkman High School
Fri 12/18/2015 8:30 am FINAL EXAMS for 3rd & 4th Period (during the regular

1st/2nd period schedule)
Sparkman High School

Mon 01/04/2016 1:00 pm FINAL EXAMS Make-Up Sparkman High School
Tue 01/05/2016 9:00 am FINAL EXAMS Make-Up Sparkman High School
Sat 01/23/2016 8:30 am AP Science Student Prep Session (All schools) Choral/Drama Room

English Hall
Cafeteria
Academic Halls
Sparkman High School

Sat 02/06/2016 7:30 am ACT Test Date Sparkman High School
Thu 02/11/2016 All Day ACT WorkKeys (paper/pencil) - Grade 12 Sparkman High School
Thu 02/25/2016 All Day ACT WorkKeys - Grade 12 - Make-Up Library

Sparkman High School
Wed 03/09/2016 8:30 am AP Science Mock Exam Sparkman High School

Gym 2
Sat 04/09/2016 7:30 am ACT Test Date Sparkman High School
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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 04/09/2016 8:30 am AP Social Studies Student Prep Session (All schools) English Hall

Cafeteria
Academic Halls
Sparkman High School

Tue 04/12/2016 All Day ACT Plus Writing Demographics - Grade 11 Sparkman High School
Tue 04/12/2016 All Day ACT Aspire (English & Math) - Grade 10 Sparkman High School
Tue 04/12/2016 8:30 am AP Mock Exam - Calculus & Statistics - Seniors Gym 2
Tue 04/19/2016 All Day ACT Plus Writing - Grade 11 Sparkman High School
Tue 04/19/2016 All Day ACT Aspire (Reading, Writing, Science) - Grade 10 Sparkman High School
Tue 05/03/2016 All Day ACT Plus Writing Makeup Day Sparkman High School
Tue 05/17/2016 11:30 am SENIOR Final Exams for 3rd & 4th Period (A Day)

(during the regular 3rd/4th period schedule)
Sparkman High School

Wed 05/18/2016 11:30 am SENIOR Final Exams for 3rd & 4th Period (B Day &
Regular) (during the regular 3rd/4th period schedule)

Sparkman High School

Thu 05/19/2016 8:30 am SENIOR Final Exams - for 1st & 2nd period (A Day &
Regular) (during regular class times)

Sparkman High School

Thu 05/19/2016 11:30 am FINAL EXAMS for 3rd & 4th Period (B Day) (during the
regular 3rd/4th period schedule)

Sparkman High School

Fri 05/20/2016 8:30 am FINAL EXAMS for 1st & 2nd Period (A Day) (during the
regular 1st/2nd period schedule)

Sparkman High School

Fri 05/20/2016 8:30 am SENIOR Final Exams - for 1st & 2nd period (B Day)
(during regular class times)

Sparkman High School

Mon 05/23/2016 All Day Half Day - School Dismisses at 11:30 after Final Exams Sparkman High School
Mon 05/23/2016 8:30 am FINAL EXAMS for 1st & 2nd Period (B Day & Regular)

(during regular class times)
Sparkman High School

Tue 05/24/2016 All Day Half Day - School Dismisses at 11:30 after Final Exams Sparkman High School
Tue 05/24/2016 8:30 am FINAL EXAMS for 3rd & 4th Period (A Day & Regular)

(during the regular 1st/2nd period schedule)
Sparkman High School

Sat 06/11/2016 7:30 am ACT Test Date Sparkman High School


